D stance: 220 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24001 Si mrer
2 24002 Tr uant
3 24013 Hei st
4 24005 Xarya
24015 Lai ney
24007 Ganbi t
24014 Z
24019 Ni ck
24010 Chase
24008 Usher
24012 Chel sea
24025 W't
24016 Dezi
24020 Optimus P...
24006 Zenn
24018 Zam
24003 Puma
24004 Punk
D stance: 220 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 22005 Ruckus
2 Q 22039 Far go
3 Q 22024 Ritz
4 Q 22040 G aphene
5 Q 22051 Denal
6 Q 22047 Roxxi e
Q 22009 Johnny B
Q 22006 Fi xx
Q 22016 " NSync
Q 22033 Pi per
22045 Sur ge
22049 Emma
22041 Li zzie
22058 Turi sno
22028 Zim
22022 Bar u
22036 d ance
22011 Bri ght

Down!

Saturday, June 15, 2019
Grand Prix Regional

SCT: 59 seconds

Handl er
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Hor nor

Fi scher
G eenhol t
Rohaus
Not t est ad
Barry

Wir st
Rohaus
Peach
Dol e
DeW t t
Husson

Aj oux
Hol i k

St ai veck
Rock
Buzanosk

59 seconds
Handl er
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Ger hard
Vel l s
Hought on
Si npson

Bonsi ghor e

Vander wyst
Gaunt t
Huey
Schmtter
Si | ver man
Dr anchak
Gecht er
Moor e
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Behr ens
Jossel yn
Dos
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43.
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47.
47.
53.
38.
51.
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0 1
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Scor e
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5. 00
10. 00
10. 00
15. 00
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Eli
Eli
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Eli
Eli
Eli
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Eli
Eli
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22032 Toni S. Bricker No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22003 Bode J. Harris No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22055 Ki dd K. Holik No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22012 Java S. Silverman 38. 84 0 1 0 1 Elim
22010 Kylie D. Burke 40. 43 0 0 0 1 Elim
22052 Nor m D. Rohaus 40. 76 1 0 0 1 Elim
22054 Hal | el uj ah J. Aj oux 51. 39 0 0 0 1 Elim
22034 Tabby C. Cardelli 52. 03 0 0 0 1 Elim
22057 Artie Ross L. Rose 52. 48 0 0 0 1 Elim
22048 Cel ebrate S. Loos 52. 94 0 0 0 1 Elim
22025 Sapphire R Hunter 53. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22035 Keen K. Dattoma 53.13 0 0 0 1 Elim
22020 Wager A. Fake 64. 92 5.92 1 0 0 1 Elim
22002 Lilu N. O Brien Absent
22008 Dancer M Bell Absent
Di stance: 220 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20001 Dej a Vu B. Kelly 36. 02 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 20028 Damur az M Speagl e 40. 62 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 20016 EPI K. Barton 40. 76 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 Q 20014 Lagni appe K. Topham 42. 01 0 0 0 0 0. 00
5 Q 20005 Dance M Behrens 42. 65 0 0 0 0 0.00
Q 20003 Vel o M Speagl e 43. 79 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 20010 Brazen R Huey 43. 91 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 20025 Zoe C. Anderson 56. 57 0 0 0 0 0.00
20034 Sachi A. Kahn 38. 35 0 1 0 0 5.00
20020 Quess M Rock 42. 09 1 0 0 0 5.00
20031 Wi t T. Ful mer 42. 56 0 1 0 0 5.00
20018 Kennedy L. Eldred 47. 39 0 1 0 0 5.00
20026 Bonni e K. Manuel i des 64.41 5.41 1 0 0 0 10. 41
20032 DeWal t V. Madei ros No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20029 G mm ck A. Axford-More No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
20007 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20027 At hena M Barry No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20021 Enzo J. Sei del 37. 37 0 0 0 1 Elim
20012 Fuzzy Knu... M Rock 43. 52 1 1 0 1 Elim
20030 Fae N. Schilling 45. 30 0 0 0 1 Elim
20004 Tease J. Gerhard 52. 08 0 0 0 1 Elim
20033 Emmy K. Vanderwende 53.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
20011 Ella C. Hol scher 54. 84 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 218 yards SCT: 65 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16009 Edwar d B. Opal 37.20 0 0 0 0 0. 00



2 Q 16015 Tr udi C. Gerfen
3 Q 16001 G ape B. Thomas
4 Q 16017 Jagger L. Sigman
16005 Menphi s M Arose
16016 Swi tch K. Rogers
16003 H j ack M  Wir st
16014 Spar k K. Gstiguy
16002 Fuj i M Power s
16006 Tokaj i K. Jacobs
16007 Rat chet N. Cush
16011 Jour ney A. Petrochko
16010 Tenpest J. Reilly
Di stance: 218 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 14008 Britain B. Pi nder
2 Q 14014 Pl op L. Topo
3 Q 14011 Flirt C. Madeiros
14009 Tar ghee L. Schroeder
14012 Mouse T. Luggiero
14001 Ruki a G Lund
14013 Portia L. Gal gano
14010 Better Ch... A Garcia
14002 Ri ngoPhire L. Sigman
Di stance: 216 yards SCT: 68 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 10001 Rauri Belle D. OReilly
2 Q 10002 Maveri ck J. Cerhard
3 Q 10015 Super Sonic L. Wner
4 10004 M ssy A. Foster
10014 Bi ng Z. Gssler
10011 Rowan H Wtt
10006 Exi t S. Sl ade
10012 Si mba D. Sl aybaugh
10005 Frenzi L. Worer
10003 Pi nk C. Hess
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 90
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 16
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 29
Percent Qualified: 32.2%
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Mast er s
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43. 31
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SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 220 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

P20012
P20015
P20007
P20010
P16007
P20009
P20008
P20004
P20014

Graphite
Maewyn
G nder
Sequel

M1 ey
Zach
Duke

Dyl an

Raven

WN P
(ON ON'O)

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 220 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

P16015
P16016
P16027
P16003
P16018
P16024
P16025
P16009
P16005
P16008
P16023
P16013
P16012
P16006
P16014
P16002
P16001

Fanme( US)
Phenomenon
Zuzu
Joyf ul
Usa
Roxi e

Ri nger
At omi ¢
Zi ggy

Ni kko
Stella
Lyric
Cor azon
Solo 6
Angus
Schmut zy
Pi pit

A WN PP
(O N ON ON'O)

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 220 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P14005 Casey
P14002 Hype
P14006 Elie

Saturday, June 15, 2019

Performance Grand Prix Regional

62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
P. Sinpson 40. 48
L. Rose 46. 04
T. Elison 54.78
J. Gauntt No Ti e
S. Gadwel | 22. 84
P. Cochran 44. 14
B. Ki mmel 46. 65
L. Rose 59. 34
D. Gastley Absent

62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
J. Aj oux 40. 05
M Speagl e 40.73
N. Schilling 48. 28
A. Lee 49. 22
D. Staivecki 45. 10
B. Robey 58. 35
A Grcia 58. 40
M Speagl e 40. 77
S. Al nei da 42. 81
C. Singer 46. 43
K. Vanderwende 54.85
D. Lazaro Absent
N. O Brien Absent
J. Kat zwi nkel Absent
L. Carr Absent
L. Topol Absent
D. Gastley Absent

62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
T. Bowman 48.76
A. Bl anton No Ti e
K. Barnhart Absent
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P14003 Spice C. Hornor Absent
P14007 Harl ow G Lund Absent
P14001 Rush M Luse Absent
Di stance: 218 yards SCT: 68 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q P12006 Fignent A. Axford-More 43. 34 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q P12009 Carnen B. Rogers 45. 31 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q P12001 Virtue C. Hornor 48. 24 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 Q P12008 Zoe N. Wbodsi de 60. 36 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P12003 Fl ash K. Adans 50. 74 1 0 0 0 5.00
P12004 Elise T. Desrosiers 64. 57 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12007 Sarge J. Tice Absent
P12010 Dillon M Qur ney Absent
Di stance: 216 yards SCT: 71 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q P0O8008 Marvel B. Bhanbree 48. 39 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q P08004 Jack S. Morris 49. 69 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q P0O8005 Epic L. Worer 52.53 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P08002 Phire J. Mento Absent
P08006 Phi neas S. Booth Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 15
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 14

Percent Qualified: 46.7%
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13Q
14Q

er Cutoff: 35.72

Arnband Call Nane
24002 Tr uant
24020 Optinmus P..
24010 Chase
24006 Zenn
24025 W t

24012 Chel sea
24013 Hei st
24008 Usher
24001 Si mer Down!
24007 Ganbi t
24016 Dezi
24003 Puma
24014 Z

24021 Trey
24024 Suede
24019 Ni ck
24005 Xarya
24011 Knack
24015 Lai ney
24023 Brig
24018 Zam
24004 Punk

er Cutoff: 34.50

Arnband Call Nane
22055 Ki dd
22048 Cel ebrate
22039 Far go
22005 Ruckus
22025 Sapphire
22036 d ance
22002 Lilu
22052 Nor m
22040 G aphene
22004 Mor e
22028 Zi m
22024 Ritz
22003 Bode
22014 Pi nk Fl oyd

24 inch Judge:

Saturday, June 15, 2019
Steeplechase Regional

Handl er
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22 inch Judge:

Hor nor

Aj oux
Rohaus
Hol i k
DeW t t
Dol e

Fi scher
Peach
Speagl e
Not t est ad
Husson
Rock
Barry
Rear don
Al nei da
Wir st

G eenhol t
Dos
Rohaus
Kat zwi nkel
St ai veck
Buzanosk

Handl er
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Loos

Wl ls
Ger hard
Hunt er
Dos
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15Q
16Q
17Q
18Q
19Q
20Q
21Q
22Q
23Q
24Q
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22029 St ar
22051 Denal
22041 Lizzie
22001 Rhyt hm
22035 Keen
22047 Roxxi e
22050 Mony
22022 Bar u
22054 Hal | el uj ah
22045 Sur ge
22008 Dancer
22031 I nfraRed
22033 Pi per
22038 Tagg
22044 Reason
22032 Toni
22057 Artie Ross
22037 Qut spoken
22012 Java
22011 Bri ght
22009 Johnny B
22049 Emma
22046 Crush
22010 Kylie
22019 Fizzy

er Cutoff: 34.89
Arnband Call Nane
20027 At hena
20017 Hamrer
20028 Danur az
20001 Dej a Vu
20034 Sach
20022 McFlurry
20014 Lagni appe
20016 EP

20012 Fuzzy Knu..
20031 Whi t
20032 DeVal t
20019 Ci nder
20003 Vel o
20020 Guess
20004 Tease
20018 Kennedy
20013 Kel sey
20025 Zoe

20026 Bonni e
20007 Ki ndl e
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Al nei da
Bonsi ghor e
Moor e
Husson
Datt oma
Vander wyst
Vander wende
Jossel yn
Aj oux

Dr anchak
Bel

Ki nmel

Si | ver man
W ddowson
Kanzl er
Bri cker
Rose
Peach

Si | ver man
Sander s
Gaunt t
Gecht er

Si nger

Bur ke
Goodhart

20 inch Judge:
Handl er
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Barry

Dos
Speagl e
Kel Iy

Kahn

Ander son
Topham
Bart on
Rock

Ful ner
Madei r os
Roger s
Speagl e
Rock

Ger hard

El dr ed
Longenecker
Ander son
Manuel i des
Schaefer

30.
30.

S

Scott Chanberl ain
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.76
.29
.20
.74
.62
.79
.82
.26
.97
.97
.29
.53
.19
.41
.95
.19
.12
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27.
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30.
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32.
32.
28.
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34.
35.
35.
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33.
41.
46.
42.
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20010
20030
20029
20011
20005
20021
20009

Brazen
Fae

G mmi ck
Ella
Dance
Enzo
Vai |

er Cutoff: 40.01
Armband Call Nane
16009 Edwar d
16003 H j ack
16002 Fuj i
16014 Spar k
16001 G ape
16010 Tenpest
16011 Jour ney
16012 Ant hem
16006 Tokaj i
16017 Jagger
er Cutoff: 38.79

Arnband Call Nane
14009 Tar ghee
14001 Ruki a
14003 Jeter
14013 Portia
14008 Britain
14014 Pl op
14012 Mouse
14002 Ri ngoPhi re
14005 RydR

er Cutoff: 42.58

Arnband Call Nane
10011 Rowan

10001 Rauri Belle
10012 Si mba

10002 Maveri ck
10005 Frenzi
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16 inch Judge:

Huey
Schilling
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Hol scher
Behr ens
Sei del

Goodhart

Handl er
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14 inch Judge:
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Wir st
Power s
Gsti guy
Thomas
Reilly
Pet r ochko
Lonbar d
Jacobs

Si gman

Handl er
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10 inch Judge:

Schr oeder
Lund
Logan

Gal gano
Pi nder
Topol
Luggi ero
Si gman
Dean

Handl er

S O e
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OReilly
Sl aybaugh
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Worrer

No Ti e
No Ti e
58. 21
35. 68
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

Scott Chanberl ain

Ti me

30.91
32.49
32.63
33. 69
33.95
29. 34
35.48
36. 24
32.18
No Tinme

Scott Chanberl ain

Ti me

29. 35
31.21
32.54
34. 20
36.11
31.70
37.05
39. 27
39. 37

Scott Chanberl ain

Ti me

32. 66
32.88
36. 67
36. 74
37.35
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Elim
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Scor e

30.
32.
32.
33.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

91
49
63
69
95
34
48
24
18

Elim

Scor e

29.
31.
32.
34.
36.
36.
37.
39.
39.

35
21
54
20
11
70
05
27
37

Scor e

32.
32.
36.
36.
37.

66
88
67
74
35



6 Q 10006
7 Q 10015
8 Q 10014
10004
10003

Exi t
Super
Bi ng
M ssy
Pi nk

Soni ¢

OP>PNFCO®O

Sl ade
Worrer
G ssl er
Fost er
Hess

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 112

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

37.93
38.41
40. 56
No Ti e
Absent
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 41.84
Arnband Call Name

P20012
P20003
P20004 Dyl an
P20014 Raven
P20008 Duke
P20016 W ck
P20001 JoZee
P20011 Cour ageous
P20015 Maewyn
P20007 G nder
P20010 Seque

Graphite
Bounder

er Cutoff: 37.15
Arnband Call Name

P16015
P16016
P16005
P16003 Joyf ul
P16009 Atomc
P16018 Usa
P16013 Lyric
P16002 Schmut zy
P16012 Corazon
P16006 Solo 6
P16027 Zuzu
P16025 Ri nger
P16008 Ni kko
P16024 Roxi e
P16023 Stella
P16007 M ey
P16014 Angus
P16001 Pipit

Fanme( US)
Phenomenon

Zi ggy

er Cutoff: 36.92
Arnband Call Nanme

P14003 Spice

Saturday, June 15, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping Regional

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Si npson
Bel

Rose
Gast | ey
Ki nmrel
Whodsi de
Longenecker
C ardel |
Rose

El i son
Gaunt t

CSAromzwor®

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

J. Aj oux

M Speagl e

S. Al nei da

A. Lee

M Speagl e

D. Staiveck
D. Lazaro

L. Topol

N. O Brien

J. Kat zwi nkel
N. Schilling
A Garcia

C. Singer

B. Robey

K. Vanderwende
S. Gradwel |
L. Carr

D. Gastley

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

C. Hornor

Scott Chanberl ain

Ti me

30.
34.
34.
30.
35.
35.
38.
39.

38.

Scott Chanberl ain

94
66
84
05
56
61
91
28
Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

27.
30.
32.
32.
28.
33.
33.
35.
36.
36.
38.
38.
39.
39.
35.

48
No
No

Scott Chanberl ain

08
08
01
64
71
84
85
98
07
63
50
75
10
15
04

. 96

Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

29.
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Scor e

30.94
34. 66
34. 84
35. 05
35. 56
35.61
38.91
44, 28
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

27. 08
30. 08
32.01
32.64
33.71
33.84
33.85
35. 98
36. 07
36. 63
38.50
38.75
39.10
39.15
40. 04
48. 96
Elim
Elim

Scor e

29.21



2 Q P14007 Harlow G Lund
3 Q P14009 Crine D. Lazaro
4 Q P14008 Fiji K. Ki ngsbury
5 Q P14001 Rush M Luse
P14002 Hype A. Bl anton
P14005 Casey T. Bowmran
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.42 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P12005 FlyR K. Dean
2 Q P12009 Carnen B. Rogers
3 Q P12006 Fignent A. Axford-More
4 Q P12010 Dillon M Qur ney
5 Q P12003 Flash K. Adans
6 Q P12001 Virtue C. Hornor
P12004 Elise T. Desrosiers
P12008 Zoe N. Woodsi de
P12007 Sarge J. Tice
Qualifier Cutoff: 54.93 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P08004 Jack S. Morris
2 Q P0O8005 Epic L. Woner
3 Q P08008 WNarvel B. Bhanbree
4 Q P08002 Phire J. Mento
P08001 Telly J. Reardon
P08006 Phi neas S. Booth
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

29. 54
29. 87

35. 88
41. 99
37.32

Scott Chanberl ain

Ti me

34. 36
34. 48
35. 37
35.91
39. 29
34.52
62. 88
81. 46
No Ti e

Scott Chanberl ain

Ti me

39. 86
40. 50
46. 48
51. 82
60. 25
Absent
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29.
29.
34.
35.
41.
42.

54
87
59
88
99
32

Scor e

34.
34.
35.
35.
39.
39.
67.

36
48
37
91
29
52
88

Elim
Elim

Scor e

39.
45.
46.
51.
60.

86
50
48
82
25





